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I I 
CEDARVILLE COLLEGE I t·· Women ' s Basketball Schedule I 

1978-79 
Varsity 

Date Day Opoonent Place Time 

Dec. 4 Monday Rio Grande College H 7:30 p.m. 

Dec. 8 Friday Capital University A 8:00 p.m. 

Jan. 6 Saturday Ohio Northern University H 7:30 p.m. ■ 
I . 

Jan. 11 Thursday Eastern Illinois H 7:30 p.m. 

Jan. 13 Saturday Taylor University H 1:30 p.m. , 
Jan. 17 Wednesday Ohio University A 5:00 p.m. 

I I 

Jan. 20 Saturday Wooster College H 2:00 p.m. 

1. I Jan. 26 Friday Wittenberg University H 7: 30 p.m. 

Jan. 27 Saturday Kent State University H 7:30 p.m. 

Jan. 29 Monday Defiance College H 3:30 p.m. 

Jan. 30 Tuesday Wright State University A 

Feb. 1,5,7 OUL Tourney 

Feb. 2 Friday Malone College A 

Feb. 3 Saturday Akron A 

Feb. 9 Friday Ohio Dominican A 7:30 p.m. 

Feb. 12 Monday Mt. St. Joseph H 7:30 p.m. 

Feb. 16 Friday Bowling Green State u. H 7:30 p.m. 

Feb. 24 Saturday Ashland College H 7:30 p.m. 

March 1-3 Thurs.-Sat. OAISW Tourney 

I' 
Coach: Sandy Schlappi 
Phone: 513-766-2211 

I 

II 



DATE DAY 

Dec. 4 Monday 
Dec. 8 Friday 
Jan.6 -~atur4~l. 
Jan. 11 Thursday 
Jan. 13 Saturday 
Jan. 17 Wednesday 
Jan.20 Saturday 
Jan.26 Friday 
Jan. 27 Saturday 
Jan.29 Monday 
Jan. 30 Tuesday 
Feb. 1, 5,7 
Feb.2 Friday 
Feb. 3 Saturday 
Feb. 9 Friday 
Feb. 12 Monday 
Feb. 16 Friday 
Feb. 24 Saturday 
March 1-3 Thurs.-Sat. 

COACH: Sandy Schlappi 

CEDARVILLE COLLEGE 

Women's Basketball Schedule 
1978-79 
Varsity 

OPPONENT 

Rio Grande College 
Capital University 
Ohio Northern University 
Eastern Illinois 
Taylor University 
Ohio University 
Wooster College 
Wittenberg University 
Kent State University 
Defiance College 
Wright State University 
OVL Tourney 
Malone College 
Akron 
Ohio Dominican 
Mt. St. Joseph 
Bowling Green State University 
Ashland College 
OAISW Tourney 

PLACE 

H 
A 
H 
H 
H 
A 
H 
H 
H 
H 
A 

A 
A 
A 
H 
H 
H 

TIME 

7:30 p.m. 
8:00 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. 
1:30 p.m. 
5:00 p.m. 
2:00 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. 
1:00 p.m. 
3:30 p.m. 
7:00 p.rn. 

5:30 p.m. 
5:15 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. 

Coach: Sandy Schlappi 
#34 Kari Schmidt 
#24 Crystal Anderson 
#22 Dorene Sands 
#32 Vicke Butler 

Patty Mullican 
#10 Debbie Kearsley 
#14 Rachel Norton 
# 3 Becky Needles 
# 4 Laurie Butler 
#20 Sue Kulp 
# 5 Karen Collins 
#12 Sue Wagoner 
#30 Diane Lichtensteiger 
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